



# 2011 Jacksonville Invitational/FL & Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 1a: Womens Varsity 8+ Flight @ 09:00 AM</b>							
1st	4	Capital City (A. Rubi-Mooney)	<b>05:24.60</b>				
2nd	2	Jacksonville Episcopal (K. Hieb)	<b>05:34.10</b>	2.9%	00:09.50	00:00:09.50	
3rd	3	Stanton - River Bank (D. Baker)	<b>05:35.73</b>	3.4%	00:01.63	00:00:11.13	
4th	5	Bolles School (N. Falbo)	<b>06:11.19</b>	14.4%	00:35.46	00:00:46.59	
<b>Race 2a: Mens Varsity 8+ Flight @ 09:10 AM</b>							
1st	4	Capital City (S. Walker)	<b>04:40.50</b>				
2nd	2	Bolles School (W. Wulbern)	<b>04:41.10</b>	0.2%	00:00.60	00:00:00.60	
3rd	3	Stanton - River Bank (C. Searcy)	<b>04:44.53</b>	1.4%	00:03.43	00:00:04.03	
4th	5	Jacksonville Episcopal (P. Booth)	<b>04:45.41</b>	1.8%	00:00.88	00:00:04.91	
	1	Jacksonville (R. Beale)	<b>Scratch</b>				
<b>Race 3a: Womens Novice 8+ Flight @ 09:20 AM</b>							
1st	2	Stanton - River Bank (K. Black)	<b>05:59.50</b>				
2nd	4	Capital City (S. Harrison)	<b>06:24.90</b>	7.1%	00:25.40	00:00:25.40	
3rd	3	Jacksonville Episcopal (C. Henley)	<b>06:33.81</b>	9.5%	00:08.91	00:00:34.31	
4th	5	St. Johns Country Day (E. Patterson)	<b>07:41.95</b>	28.5%	01:08.14	00:01:42.45	
<b>Race 4a: Mens Novice 8+ Flight @ 09:30 AM</b>							
1st	3	Stanton - River Bank A (M. McGregor)	<b>05:58.60</b>				
2nd	2	Stanton - River Bank B (J. Blackman)	<b>06:22.70</b>	6.7%	00:24.10	00:00:24.10	
3rd	4	Jacksonville Episcopal (a. gregory)	<b>08:01.76</b>	34.3%	01:39.06	00:02:03.16	
<b>Race 5a: Womens 2x Flight @ 09:40 AM</b>							
1st	4	Stanton - River Bank (M. Gilo)	<b>06:43.40</b>				
2nd	5	Jacksonville (R. Kelley)	<b>06:58.40</b>	3.7%	00:15.00	00:00:15.00	
3rd	3	Savannah Country Day A (E. Lafranchise)	<b>07:22.65</b>	9.7%	00:24.25	00:00:39.25	
4th	1	Savannah Country Day B (C. Shin)	<b>07:37.02</b>	13.3%	00:14.37	00:00:53.62	
5th	2	St. Johns Country Day (L. Killea)	<b>07:37.46</b>	13.4%	00:00.44	00:00:54.06	
<b>Race 7a: Mens 3rd 8+ Flight @ 09:50 AM</b>							
1st	3	Jacksonville Episcopal (A. Allen)	<b>05:41.20</b>				
2nd	5	Capital City (B. Metes)	<b>05:48.20</b>	2.1%	00:07.00	00:00:07.00	
3rd	2	Stanton - River Bank (A. Wolfson)	<b>05:55.35</b>	4.1%	00:07.15	00:00:14.15	
4th	4	Bolles School (A. Morozov)	<b>06:00.85</b>	5.8%	00:05.50	00:00:19.65	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 8a: Mens 1x Flight 1 @ 10:00 AM</b>							
1st	3	Stanton - River Bank B (P. Wrenn)	06:33.90				
2nd	2	Jacksonville B (P. Eivaz)	06:52.00	4.6%	00:18.10	00:00:18.10	
3rd	5	St. Johns Country Day (M. Patterson)	06:53.27	4.9%	00:01.27	00:00:19.37	
4th	4	Savannah Country Day B (M. Liang)	07:32.20	14.8%	00:38.93	00:00:58.30	
	1	Jacksonville Episcopal (A. Allen)	Scratch				
<b>Race 8b: Mens 1x Flight 2 @ 10:10 AM</b>							
1st	1	Jacksonville A (J. Kelley)	06:25.00				
2nd	2	Bolles School (W. Wulbern)	06:35.00	2.6%	00:10.00	00:00:10.00	
3rd	5	Stanton - River Bank A (K. Coyle)	06:35.00	2.6%		00:00:10.00	
4th	4	North Palm Beach (R. Ellis)	06:42.62	4.6%	00:07.62	00:00:17.62	
5th	3	Savannah Country Day A (J. Weidner)	06:44.31	5.0%	00:01.69	00:00:19.31	
<b>Race 9a: Womens Freshman 4+ Flight @ 10:20 AM</b>							
1st	3	Stanton - River Bank (K. Black)	06:50.60				
2nd	4	Jacksonville Episcopal (E. DeLeo)	07:08.20	4.3%	00:17.60	00:00:17.60	
3rd	2	Bolles School (S. Knox)	07:33.63	10.5%	00:25.43	00:00:43.03	
4th	5	St. Johns Country Day (e. Bente)	08:19.62	21.7%	00:45.99	00:01:29.02	
<b>Race 10a: Mens Freshman 4+ Flight @ 10:30 AM</b>							
1st	2	Jacksonville Episcopal (J. Prohaska)	06:23.31				
2nd	4	Stanton - River Bank (M. McGregor)	06:30.01	1.7%	00:06.70	00:00:06.70	
3rd	3	Bolles School (A. Eng)	06:33.56	2.7%	00:03.55	00:00:10.25	
<b>Race 11a: Womens JV 8+ Flight @ 10:40 AM</b>							
1st	2	Capital City (H. Brooks)	06:18.60				
2nd	4	Stanton - River Bank (M. Renner)	06:23.20	1.2%	00:04.60	00:00:04.60	
3rd	3	Jacksonville Episcopal (L. Sabo)	06:45.45	7.1%	00:22.25	00:00:26.85	
<b>Race 12a: Mens JV 8+ Flight @ 10:50 AM</b>							
1st	2	Bolles School (A. Bernhardt)	05:13.60				
2nd	5	Jacksonville Episcopal (B. Wilson)	05:15.70	0.7%	00:02.10	00:00:02.10	
3rd	3	Capital City (J. Auerbach)	05:27.16	4.3%	00:11.46	00:00:13.56	
4th	4	Stanton - River Bank (M. Vaccaro)	05:38.88	8.1%	00:11.72	00:00:25.28	
<b>Race 14a: Girls Middle School 2x Flight @ 11:00 AM</b>							
1st	3	Stanton - River Bank A (R. McCormick)	05:11.80				
2nd	4	Jacksonville Episcopal (M. Wothe)	05:13.07	0.4%	00:01.27	00:00:01.27	
3rd	5	Stanton - River Bank B (C. Schiefen)	06:50.96	31.8%	01:37.89	00:01:39.16	
4th	2	Bolles School (A. Cochran)	08:55.50	71.7%	02:04.54	00:03:43.70	
	1	Jacksonville (S. Williams)	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 13a: Boys Middle School 2x Flight @ 11:10 AM</b>							
1st	5	Stanton - River Bank (L. Waters)	05:23.30				
2nd	2	Gainesville Rowing (S. Young)	05:46.60	7.2%	00:23.30	00:00:23.30	
3rd	3	St. Johns Country Day (H. Chancey)	07:07.68	32.3%	01:21.08	00:01:44.38	
4th	1	Jacksonville (C. English)	08:14.76	53.0%	01:07.08	00:02:51.46	
	4	Bolles School (T. Kennedy)	Did Not Finish				
<b>Race 15a: Mixed Middle School 4x+ Flight @ 12:50 PM</b>							
1st	5	St. Johns Country Day (n. Gruber)	05:20.00				
2nd	2	Jacksonville Episcopal (t. white)	05:23.31	1.0%	00:03.31	00:00:03.31	
3rd	1	Bolles School B (C. Higby)	05:47.90	8.7%	00:24.59	00:00:27.90	
4th	3	Jacksonville (S. Williams)	06:53.00	29.1%	01:05.10	00:01:33.00	
	4	Bolles School A (C. Levinson)	Did Not Finish				
<b>Race 17a: Mens Ltwt 4+ Flight @ 01:00 PM</b>							
1st	4	Jacksonville Episcopal (T. Randolph)	05:29.85				
2nd	3	Bolles School (S. Rice)	05:42.07	3.7%	00:12.22	00:00:12.22	
3rd	5	Stanton - River Bank (M. Vaccaro)	05:56.20	8.0%	00:14.13	00:00:26.35	
4th	2	St. Johns Country Day (C. Mougey)	06:38.83	20.9%	00:42.63	00:01:08.98	
<b>Race 18a: Womens Freshman 8+ Flight @ 01:10 PM</b>							
1st	4	Jacksonville Episcopal (E. DeLeo)	06:02.60				
2nd	3	Stanton - River Bank (K. Black)	06:08.49	1.6%	00:05.89	00:00:05.89	
3rd	2	Bolles School (S. knox)	06:50.51	13.2%	00:42.02	00:00:47.91	
<b>Race 19a: Mens Freshman 8+ Flight @ 01:20 PM</b>							
1st	4	Bolles School (A. Eng)	05:35.80				
2nd	3	Stanton - River Bank (M. McGregor)	05:40.87	1.5%	00:05.07	00:00:05.07	
<b>Race 20a: Womens 1x Flight 1 @ 01:30 PM</b>							
1st	4	Jacksonville B (R. Kelley)	07:10.40				
2nd	2	Stanton - River Bank B (R. McCormick)	07:11.82	0.3%	00:01.42	00:00:01.42	
3rd	3	Savannah Country Day B (K. Nguyen)	09:25.98	31.5%	02:14.16	00:02:15.58	
<b>Race 20b: Womens 1x Flight 2 @ 01:40 PM</b>							
1st	2	Jacksonville A (P. White)	06:51.70				
2nd	4	Stanton - River Bank A (M. Gilo)	07:16.98	6.1%	00:25.28	00:00:25.28	
3rd	3	Savannah Country Day A (E. Lafranchise)	07:35.95	10.7%	00:18.97	00:00:44.25	
<b>Race 21a: Mens 2x Flight @ 01:50 PM</b>							
1st	4	Bolles School (C. White)	05:25.10				
2nd	1	Jacksonville (E. Placeholder1)	05:29.31	1.3%	00:04.21	00:00:04.21	
3rd	5	Savannah Country Day B (W. Ferris)	05:46.23	6.5%	00:16.92	00:00:21.13	
4th	3	Savannah Country Day A (j. Lowery)	06:14.84	15.3%	00:28.61	00:00:49.74	
5th	2	St. Johns Country Day (B. Boulter)	09:50.11	81.5%	03:35.27	00:04:25.01	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 22a: Womens Novice 4+ Flight @ 02:00 PM</b>							
1st	3	Jacksonville Episcopal (g. hamilton)	07:09.81				
2nd	4	Stanton - River Bank (A. Cruz)	07:10.50	0.2%	00:00.69	00:00:00.69	
3rd	5	St. Johns Country Day (E. Patterson)	07:32.61	5.3%	00:22.11	00:00:22.80	
4th	2	Jacksonville (S. Summerfield)	08:00.91	11.9%	00:28.30	00:00:51.10	
<b>Race 23a: Mens Novice 4+ Flight @ 02:10 PM</b>							
1st	1	Stanton - River Bank (R. Battinelli)	06:13.80				
2nd	4	Bolles School (A. Morozov)	06:32.93	5.1%	00:19.13	00:00:19.13	
3rd	5	Jacksonville (Z. Lawrence)	06:44.74	8.3%	00:11.81	00:00:30.94	
4th	2	Jacksonville Episcopal (p. kuldau)	06:57.67	11.7%	00:12.93	00:00:43.87	
5th	3	St. Johns Country Day (M. Garcia)	08:50.48	41.9%	01:52.81	00:02:36.68	
<b>Race 24a: Womens JV 4+ Flight @ 02:20 PM</b>							
1st	4	Capital City (A. Rubi-Mooney)	06:14.30				
2nd	2	Stanton - River Bank (S. Clapsaddle)	06:21.47	1.9%	00:07.17	00:00:07.17	
3rd	3	Jacksonville Episcopal (T. Cornell)	06:25.03	2.9%	00:03.56	00:00:10.73	
4th	5	Bolles School (N. Koren)	07:46.91	24.7%	01:21.88	00:01:32.61	
<b>Race 25a: Mens JV 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:30 PM</b>							
1st	1	Jacksonville Episcopal B (B. Wilson)	05:31.30				
2nd	3	Bolles School (A. Bernhardt)	05:35.77	1.3%	00:04.47	00:00:04.47	
3rd	4	Savannah Country Day (J. Mastroianni)	07:31.61	36.3%	01:55.84	00:02:00.31	
<b>Race 25b: Mens JV 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:40 PM</b>							
1st	4	Stanton - River Bank (J. Gangi)	05:24.80				
2nd	3	Capital City (J. Francis)	05:34.09	2.9%	00:09.29	00:00:09.29	
3rd	5	Jacksonville Episcopal A (G. Peterson)	06:15.21	15.5%	00:41.12	00:00:50.41	
4th	2	St. Johns Country Day (B. Boulter)	07:05.32	30.9%	00:50.11	00:01:40.52	
<b>Race 26a: Womens Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:50 PM</b>							
1st	4	Bolles School (N. Falbo)	06:31.40				
2nd	3	Jacksonville (K. VanZanden)	06:42.80	2.9%	00:11.40	00:00:11.40	
3rd	2	St. Johns Country Day (T. Colgate)	07:32.15	15.5%	00:49.35	00:01:00.75	
<b>Race 26b: Womens Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:00 PM</b>							
1st	4	Capital City (K. McDaniel)	05:54.10				
2nd	2	Stanton - River Bank (D. Baker)	05:57.27	0.9%	00:03.17	00:00:03.17	
3rd	3	Jacksonville Episcopal (K. Hieb)	06:18.51	6.9%	00:21.24	00:00:24.41	
<b>Race 27a: Mens Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 03:10 PM</b>							
1st	4	Jacksonville A (A. Wothe)	05:44.50				
2nd	2	Savannah Country Day B (J. Nguyen)	06:28.46	12.8%	00:43.96	00:00:43.96	
3rd	3	St. Johns Country Day (M. Patterson)	06:36.19	15.0%	00:07.73	00:00:51.69	
	1	Jacksonville B (R. Beale)	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 27b: Mens Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:20 PM</b>							
1st	3	Bolles School (W. Wulbern)	<b>05:17.90</b>				
2nd	2	Capital City (S. Walker)	<b>05:19.16</b>	0.4%	00:01.26	00:00:01.26	
3rd	4	Stanton - River Bank (L. Lindawan)	<b>05:19.65</b>	0.6%	00:00.49	00:00:01.75	
4th	5	Jacksonville Episcopal (P. Booth)	<b>05:30.31</b>	3.9%	00:10.66	00:00:12.41	
5th	1	Savannah Country Day A (W. Ferris)	<b>06:09.63</b>	16.3%	00:39.32	00:00:51.73	